N EWRY@D AY Stage 2 Results

Hilltown - Circuit
04 July 2015

2015

Organisation: .
Newry Wheelers Class: na

Winner's Time: 2h34'55" Deadline: None Starters: 87

Race Dist: 64.50miles / 103.72 kms ' Total Dist: 99.80 miles / 160.49 kms Speed: 24.98 mph / 40.17 kph

Country: IRL

Issued:04/07/2015, 13:28

Finishers: 85
Average: 25.79

mph / 41.47 kph

Did Not Finish: 2
Chain Reaction Cycles PKF FPM

General Classification Points Classification Mountains Competition

88: Gray,Jake 76: Watson,Lindsay 88: Gray,Jake

T

Felix
Young

O'Hare Ltd
Rider Overall

88: Gray,Jake

NRPT TVR NRPT NRPT
Wearer: 87: Mclntyre,Cameron Wearer: 87: Mclntyre,Cameron
Banbridge CC Banbridge CC
Stage Result
Sponsored by Kellys
Place No UCI Code Name Team Time Deficit
1 80 A2 Crory,Gary VC Glendale 2"34™55°
2 88 Junior Gray,Jake NRPT 2"34™55°
3 87 Junior Mclntyre,Cameron Banbridge CC 2"34™55°
4 74 A1 Vet Heverin,John TVR 2"34™55°
5 6 A1 Vet Cunningham,Derek Bikeworx 2"34™M55°
6 59 A1l Vet Smyth,Cathal Phoenix CC 2"34™55°
7 69 A3 Klus,Aureliusz Stamullen M Donnelly RC 2"34™55°
8 19 A3 McCabe, Tomas Cuchulainn CC 2"34™55°
9 72 A2 Gilmore,Curtis Team Madigan 2"34™55°
10 55 A1 Vet Woods,Des Newry Wheelers A 2"34™55°
11 13 A2 Bye,Andrew Newry Wheelers C 2"34™55°
12 1 u23 Greer,Robert Apollo CT 2"34™59° @ys
13 21 A1 Vet Magowan,Gavin Dromara CC 2"35M12° @q7°
14 71 Vet Sweetman,Craig Stamullen M Donnelly RC 2"35M12° @ sit
15 54 A2 McKinley,Mark Newry Wheelers A 2"35M12° @ st
16 10 A2 Hutchinson,Stephen CCT 2"35M12° @ st
17 8 A2 Richardson,Chris Castlereagh CC 2"35M12° @ st
18 73 A2 McKnight,David TVR 2"35m12° @ gt
19 45 A2 Finnegan,Derek Keevan CC 2"35M12° @ st
20 65 A3 Mc Gettigan,John St Tiernans 2"35M12° @ sit
21 86 A2 Wilkinson,Paul West Down Wheelers 2"35M12° @ sit
22 51 A3 Phillips,Keith NDCC 2"35M12° @ sit
23 36 Junior Melor,Ewan Grivell Halesown ATCC 2"35M12° @ sit
24 49 A3 McElderry,Colin Maryland Wheelers 2"35™12° @ st
25 62 Junior Thompson,Stewart Spires CC 2"35M12° @ sit
26 37 A3 Quinn,Paul Island Wheelers 2"35M1 28 @ gt
27 46 A3 Mclntyre,David Maryland Wheelers 2"35M12° @ st
28 78 A3 Doherty,Brendan VC Glendale 2"35M12° @ st
29 23 A2 Smyth,Ronnie Dromara CC 2"35M12° @ st
30 76 A2 Watson,Lindsay TVR 2"35M12° @ st
31 3 u23 Sturrock,Nathan Banbridge CC 2"35M12° @ st
32 11 A2U23 Reid,Andrew CCT 2"35M12° @ sit
33 25 A3 McKeown,Chris Dunloy CC 2"35™12° @ st
34 58 A3 Torrens Spence ey Phoenix CC 2"35M52° @57°
35 60 A1 Vet Rooney,Fergus Phoenix CC 2"35M52° @ sit
36 81 A2 Henry,Joe Velo Café Magasin 2"35M52° @ st
37 14 A3 McCarroll,Conor Clogher Valley Wheelers 2"35™54° @59°
38 66 A2 May,Fergal St Tiernans 2"35™M54° @ sit
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39 4 A3
40 33 A3
41 7 JUNIOR
42 53 A3
43 32 u23
44 50 A3
45 17 A2
46 38 A3
47 40 A3
48 35 Junior
49 64 Junior
50 82 A3
51 52 A3
52 47 A3
53 75 A3
54 2 u23
55 16 A3
56 48 A3
57 29 A2
58 18 A2
59 68 A3
60 34 A3 Vet
61 44 A3
62 12 A3
63 31 U23
64 28 U23
65 15 A3
66 79 A3
67 26 A3
68 39 A3
69 43 u23
70 56 A2 Vet
71 20 A3
72 9 A2
73 61 Junior
74 57 A2
75 83 A3
76 5 A3
77 42 A3
78 22 A2
79 77 A3
80 67 A3
81 41 A2
82 70 A3
83 84 A2
84 30 u23
85 24 A3

McNally,Gerard
Doyle,Barry
Duffy,Darren
Ambrose,James
Somerville,Lee
Thompson,Mark
Bingham,Alan
McLoughlin,Noel
Scott,Gary

Fotheringham,Patrick

McTaggart,Shea
Mullen,James
Carey,Shaun
Morrison,Andrew
Sheffin,Neil
Breenan,Matthew
Slobodnik,Ondrej
Pyper,Adam
Wilson,Kenny
Quinn,Colm
Kelly,James

Fotheringham,william

Hicks,Andrew
Parks,Aaron
Scott,Mark
Mullen,Nathan
McKenna,Terry
Lawlor,Chris
McGuigan,Philip
Scott,John
Reid,Declan
Lynch,Kevin
gargan,Val
McGlaughlin,John
Evans,Jody
Farrell,Rory
Begley,Brian
Ennis,John
Bagnall,Kenny
Magowan,Chris
Watson,Colm
Walsh,Barry
McKinley,Drew
Sharkey,Peter
McGreevy,Sean
McComb,Harry
Dickson,David

Bann Valley RC
East Tyrone CC
Emyvale

NDCC

East Tyrone CC
NDCC

Cuchulainn CC
Island Wheelers
Island Wheelers
Halesown ATCC
Spires CC

Velo Café Magasin
NDCC

Maryland Wheelers
TVR

Ballymena

Clogher Valley Wheelers
Maryland Wheelers
East Antrim CC
Cuchulainn CC

St Tiernans
Halesown ATCC
Newry Wheelers B
CCT

East Tyrone CC
Dromara B
Clogher Valley Wheelers
VC Glendale
Dunloy CC

Island Wheelers
Newry Wheelers B
Newry Wheelers A
Cuchulainn CC
CCT

Spires CC

Newry Wheelers A
Velo Café Magasin
Bikeworx

Newry Wheelers B
Dromara CC

VC Glendale

St Tiernans

Newry Wheelers B
Stamullen M Donnelly RC
Velo Café Magasin
East Tyrone CC
Dromara CC

2"36™Mp2°
2"36™Mp2°
2"36™Mp2°
2"36™M06°
2"36™M12°
2"36™M12°
2"36™M12°
2"3p™m15°
2"36™m15°
2"36™M42°
2"36™56°
2"36™56°
2"36™56°
2"36™56°
2"36™56°
2"36M56°
2"36M56°
2"36M56°
2"36M56°
2"36M56°
2"36M56°
2"36™56°
2"37M38°
2"37M47°
2"37™47°
2"37"56°
2"38M13°
2"38M15°
2"38M15°
2"39™12°
2"39™M13°
2"39™M13°
2"40m37°
2"41™7°
2"41™7°
2"41™7°
2"40m52°
2M"43m21°
2"45™47°
2"45™47°
2"46M51°
2"47"45°
2"47"47°
2"52M37°
2"52M53°
2"54™13°
2"54™13°

@ymg7°
@ st

@ st
@qmqqs
@qmy7s
@ sit

@ sit
@qmops
@ sit

@ my7°
@omg1s
@ st

@ st

@ st

@ st

@ sit

@ sit

@ sit

@ sit

@ sit

@ sit

@ st
@omy3s
@omgps
@ st
@3mg1s
@3mqyg°
@3moqs
@ sit
@gmq78
@4m1gs
@ sit
@5my o8
@gmoos
@ st

@ st
@7m57°
@gmogs
@10M52°
@ sit
@11M56°
@12M50°
@12M50S
@17Mm428
@17M58°
@19m18°
@ sit

Did Not Finish: 27-Dooey.J, 85-Lynas.D
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Team Stage Placing

Primes

Team

TVR

Phoenix CC

Maryland Wheelers
NDCC

Island Wheelers

St Tiernans

Cuchulainn CC

CCT

VC Glendale

10 Halesown ATCC

11 Newry Wheelers A

12 East Tyrone CC

13 Clogher Valley Wheelers
14 Spires CC

15 Velo Café Magasin

16 Dromara CC

17 Newry Wheelers B

18 Stamullen M Donnelly RC

CONOUAWN= T

Time
7"45™19°
7"46M39°
7"47™20°
7"47™30°
7"47™42°
7"48M02°
7"48M03°
7"48™11°
7"48M22°
7"48™50°
7"49™20°
7"50™01°
7"51M03°
7"53M25°
7"55™40°
7"56™11°
8"02"m38°
8"02M44°

Sprint Prime: Hilltown #1

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 45 Finnegan,Derek 5pts
2 2 Breenan,Matthew 3pts
3 18 Quinn,Colm 1pt
Sprint Prime: Hilltown #2
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 45 Finnegan,Derek 5pts
2 2 Breenan,Matthew 3pts
3 18 Quinn,Colm 1pt
KOH Category 2: Reed Hall
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 76  Watson,Lindsay 6pts
2 45 Finnegan,Derek 3pts
3 55 Woods,Des 1pt
KOH Category 2: Santa's Cottage
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 88 Gray,Jake 6pts
2 87 Mcintyre,Cameron 3pts
3 6 Cunningham,Derek 1pt
Points and Bonuses
Finish Prime Finish Prime No. Name
Points Points Bonus Bonus
6 80 Crory,G
5 88 Gray,J
4 87  Mclintyre,C
3 74  Heverin,J
2 6 ' Cunningham,D
1 59 Smyth,C
10 45  Finnegan,D
6 2 Breenan,M
2 18 ' Quinn,C
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General Classification

Pl +-
11
2 N4
3 ™9
44~15
5 7el
64~22
74~23
84~39
9 37

107

1147

121

13 12

14,

15,

16

17,

18

19

20

21

22,

23

24

25

26 *°

27 ™

28 N6

29 0

30 25

31 n~e2

32 720

33 n~e7

34 423

35 22

36,16

37 n~e7

38 M3

39 .

40

4%

427"

43

a4

45 5

46 423

47 .,

48 AL

49 17

50

g; o1

53 -

54 ~"

55 0

56 35

57

58 ™7

59

60 N6

61 ~

62 7

63 20

Mk
16

#
88
59
87
69

6
19
13
80
55
74
72

]
54
71
21
10
73
45

8
78
76
37
49
62
51
36
46
86
23
65

3
25
11
58
81
60
66

4
53
32
50
17
40
38
35
52
64
48
16
47
34
18

2
68
44
12
31
33
79
14
82
75
39

ucCl
Junior
A1 Vet
Junior
A3

A1 Vet
A3

A2

A2

A1 Vet
A1 Vet
A2
u23
A2
Vet
A1 Vet
A2

A2

A2

A2

A3

A2

A3

A3
Junior
A3
Junior
A3

A2

A2

A3
u23
A3
A2U23
A3

A2

A1 Vet
A2

A3

A3
u23
A3

A2

A3

A3
Junior
A3
Junior
A3

A3

A3

A3 Vet
A2
u23
A3

A3

A3
u23
A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

Name

Gray,Jake
Smyth,Cathal
Mclintyre,Cameron
Klus,Aureliusz
Cunningham,Derek
McCabe,Tomas
Bye,Andrew
Crory,Gary
Woods,Des
Heverin,John
Gilmore,Curtis
Greer,Robert
McKinley,Mark
Sweetman,Craig
Magowan,Gavin
Hutchinson,Stephen
McKnight,David
Finnegan,Derek
Richardson,Chris
Doherty,Brendan
Watson,Lindsay
Quinn,Paul
McElderry,Colin
Thompson,Stewart
Phillips,Keith
Melor,Ewan Grivell
Mclintyre,David
Wilkinson,Paul
Smyth,Ronnie

Mc Gettigan,John
Sturrock,Nathan
McKeown,Chris
Reid,Andrew
Torrens Spence sefiery
Henry,Joe
Rooney,Fergus
May,Fergal
McNally,Gerard
Ambrose,James
Somerville,Lee
Thompson,Mark
Bingham,Alan
Scott,Gary
McLoughlin,Noel
Fotheringham,Patrick
Carey,Shaun
McTaggart,Shea
Pyper,Adam
Slobodnik,Ondrej
Morrison,Andrew
Fotheringham, William
Quinn,Colm
Breenan,Matthew
Kelly,James
Hicks,Andrew
Parks,Aaron
Scott,Mark
Doyle,Barry
Lawlor,Chris
McCarroll,Conor
Mullen,James
Sheffin,Neil
Scott,John

Team

NRPT

Phoenix CC
Banbridge CC
Stamullen M Donnelly RC
Bikeworx
Cuchulainn CC
Newry Wheelers C
VC Glendale
Newry Wheelers A
TVR

Team Madigan
Apollo CT

Newry Wheelers A
Stamullen M Donnelly RC
Dromara CC

CCT

TVR

Keevan CC
Castlereagh CC
VC Glendale

TVR

Island Wheelers
Maryland Wheelers
Spires CC

NDCC

Halesown ATCC
Maryland Wheelers
West Down Wheelers
Dromara CC

St Tiernans
Banbridge CC
Dunloy CC

CCT

Phoenix CC

Velo Café Magasin
Phoenix CC

St Tiernans

Bann Valley RC
NDCC

East Tyrone CC
NDCC

Cuchulainn CC
Island Wheelers
Island Wheelers
Halesown ATCC
NDCC

Spires CC
Maryland Wheelers
Clogher Valley Wheelers
Maryland Wheelers
Halesown ATCC
Cuchulainn CC
Ballymena

St Tiernans

Newry Wheelers B
CCT

East Tyrone CC
East Tyrone CC

VC Glendale
Clogher Valley Wheelers
Velo Café Magasin
TVR

Island Wheelers

Time
3"52™09°
3M"52M11¢
3M"52m11°
3M"52m11°
3M"52m11°
3M"52M11¢
3M"52M11¢
3"52M11°
3"52M11¢
3M"52M11°
3"52M11¢
3"52M15°
3"52m1g°
3M52mp08
3M52mogs
3M52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52Mog*
3"52Mogs
3"52mogs
3"52M2gs
3"52Mogs
3"52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52mogs
3M52mogs
3"52mogs
3"52Mogs
3"52M2g*
3"52mogs
3"53™p8°
3"53M08*
3"53M08°
3"53M10°
3"53M18°
3M53Mp2°
3"53M28°
3"53M28°
3"53M2g°
3"53M31°
3"53M31°
3"53M58°
3"54™12°
3M"54™12°
3M54™12°
3M54™12°
3M54™12°
3M54™12°
3M54™12°
3"54™12°
3"54™12°
3"54M54°
3"55™03°
3"55™03°
3"55M20°
3"55M31°
3"55M56°
3"56™14°
3"56™14°
3"56™M28°

Deficit
@23
@5t
®st
®st
®st
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@65
@93

@438
@q9°
®st
®st
®st
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
®st
®st
®st
®st
®st
®st
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@s/t
@5g°
@s/t
®st

@1Mmpqs

@1mog®

@qmy3°

@1myg°
®st
@s/t

@qmpps
@s/t

@1mygs

@omo3s
®st
®st
®st
®st
®st
®st
@s/t
@s/t

@omy5s

@oMg5gs
@s/t

@gmq1s

@gmops

@3my7°

@4mo5°
@5t

@4m19°
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64, 43 u23 Reid,Declan Newry Wheelers B 3"56™M29° @4mo0°
6572 29 A2 Wilson,Kenny East Antrim CC 3"56"58° @4m49°
66" 7 JUNIOR Duffy,Darren Emyvale 3"57M04° @4m55°
67 28 U23 Mullen,Nathan Dromara B 3"57™11° @5mp2°
68 2 26 A3 McGuigan,Philip Dunloy CC 3"57"33° @5M04°
69 ° 15 A3 McKenna,Terry Clogher Valley Wheelers 3"58™15° @6™06°
70,5 57 A2 Farrell,Rory Newry Wheelers A 3"58M33° @6M4°
71,5 9 A2 McGlaughlin,John ccT 3"58M33° @sit
72 % 56 A2 Vet Lynch,Kevin Newry Wheelers A 3"59M19° @7m10°
737 20 A3 gargan,Val Cuchulainn CC 4"00M43° @gm34°
74 5 A3 Ennis,John Bikeworx 4"02"39° @10™30°
75 ™ 83 A3 Begley,Brian Velo Café Magasin 4"02"58° @10M49°
76,0 22 A2 Magowan,Chris Dromara CC 4"05M02° @12M53°
77,5 41 A2 McKinley,Drew Newry Wheelers B 4"05m03° @12M54°
78 s 42 A3 Bagnall,Kenny Newry Wheelers B 4"05M05° @12M56°
79 77 A3 Watson,Colm VC Glendale 4"06"57° @14748°
80 ™ 61 Junior Evans,Jody Spires CC 4"08™19° @16™10°
81 ™ 67 A3 Walsh,Barry St Tiernans 4"1m41° @19m32°
82, 24 A3 Dickson,David Dromara CC 4"13m28° @21™9°
83,. 30 u23 McComb,Harry East Tyrone CC 4"13"31° @m0
84" 70 A3 Sharkey,Peter Stamullen M Donnelly RC 4"19"39° @27M30°
85" 84 A2 McGreevy,Sean Velo Café Magasin 4"19"55° @27™46°
Team General Classification Mountains Competition

Pl Team Time PL No. Name ™ Pts

1 TVR 11"37™07° 1 88 Gray,Jake 14

2 Phoenix CC @qmops 2 87 Mclntyre,Cameron 8

3 Maryland Wheelers @omp s 3 76 Watson,Lindsay 6

4 NDCC @pmqqs 4 54 McKinley,Mark 3

5 Island Wheelers @omoge 5 45 Finnegan,Derek 3

6 St Tiernans @omy3e 6 6 Cunningham,Derek 2

7 Cuchulainn CC @2M44° 7 55 Woods,Des 1

8 CCT 22:522

9 VC Glendale 3703 :

10 Halesown ATCC @3m31° Young Rider Overall

11 Newry Wheelers A @4mp1° Pl # Name Team Time
12 East Tyrone CC @gM44° 1 88 Gray,Jake 3"52™09°
13 Clogher Valley Wheelers @11m16° 2 87 Mcintyre,Cameron @ps
14 Dromara CC @12m51° 3 1 Greer,Robert @p°
15 Velo Café Magasin @15m13° 4 62 Thompson,Stewart @qg°
16 Newry Wheelers B @417M9° 5 36 Melor,Ewan Grivell @q9°
17 Spires CC @17M52° 6 3 Sturrock,Nathan @qg°
18 Stamullen M Donnelly RC @27m11° 7 11 Reid,Andrew @qg9°

8 32 SomervilleLee 212192

. A . 9 35 Fotheringham,Patrick 1749
Points Classification 10 64 McTaggartShea @omozs
PL No. Name Pts 11 2 Breenan,Matthew @2mp3°
1 76 Watson,Lindsay 12 12 31 Scott,Mark @omM54°
2 45 Finnegan,Derek 10 13 43 Reid,Declan @4Mmo0s
3 88 Gray,Jake 9 14 7 Duffy,Darren @4m55°
4 80 Crory,Gary 6 15 28 Mullen,Nathan @5mpps
5 54 McKinley,Mark 6 16 61 Evans,Jody @16™10°
6 52 Carey,Shaun 6 17 30 McComb,Harry @p1Mops
7 2 Breenan,Matthew 6

8 42 Bagnall,Kenny S Communique of the Commissaires Panel

9 71 Sweetman,Craig 5 -

10 59 Smyth,Cathal 4 General Warning:

11 87 Mclntyre,Cameron 4 All riders please note that in the interest of public decency
12 74 Heverin,John 3 (urinating), severe penalties will be issued.

::2 2;3 I\Cllagoyval;:,GavI;n ) g Warning: 12: Parks,Aaron CCT

unningham,Dere i CEai ,

15 18 Quinn.Colm 5 Cl Reg 1.1 Fallulret05|gnstagestartsheet

16 73 McKnight,David 1 - 1st offense: Warning

17 11 Reid,Andrew 1

18 15 McKenna,Terry 1




